
2020 Ultimate Baseball Tour
July 17-31

● 15 Days
● 17 MLB Teams

● 2 Minor League Teams
● 11 Stadiums

● 14 Games
Charlotte & 
Pittsburgh
Departures

Broach Baseball Tours
(704) 365-6500 Charlotte
(919) 380-7476 Raleigh

(800) 849-6345 Nationwide
info@broachsportstours.com

Price Per Person
$4795 double
$4540 triple
$4380 quad
$5570 private

VIP upgrade:  Add 
$1625 for lower level 
infield seats at all 
games.

Book by Feb. 10 with a 
10% deposit and receive 

a $900 per person 
discount. 

Fri	 July 17	 Washington @ Pittsburgh (7:05)
Sat	 July 18	 Tour Motown Records studio
		  Chi White Sox @ Detroit (6:10)
Sun	 July 19	 Cincinnati @ Chi Cubs (1:20)
Mon	 July 20	 Lunch at Harry Caray’s Restaurant
		  Chicago City Tour
		  Chi White Sox @ Chi Cubs (7:10)
Tue	 July 21	 Visit the Gateway Arch (optional)
		  San Francisco @ St Louis (7:05)
Wed	 July 22	 Tampa Bay @ Kansas City (7:05)
Thur	 July 23	 Iowa @ Oklahoma City AAA (7:05)
Fri	 July 24	 LA Angels @ Texas (7:05)
Sat	 July 25	 Dallas City Tour incl Dealy Plaza
		  Tour of Cowboys Stadium
		  LA Angels @ Texas (7:05)
Sun	 July 26	 Cleveland @ Houston (1:10)
Mon	 July 27	 Fly to Miami
		  Boat Tour of Millionaire’s Row
		  LA Dodgers @ Miami (6:10)
Tue	 July 28	 Miami @ Tampa Bay (7:05)
Wed	 July 29	 Cincinnati @ Atlanta (7:20)
Thur	 July 30	 Lunch at World Famous Varsity
		  Atlanta City Tour
		  Cincinnati @ Atlanta (7:20)
Fri	 July 31	 Fly home from Atlanta or ride our
		  coach back to Charlotte

Includes:  Deluxe Motorcoach, Hotels, 
Game Tickets, Airfare from Houston to 
Miami, City Tours in Chicago, Dallas & 

Atlanta, Motown Record Tour (Hitsville 
USA) Tour of Cowboys Stadium, Boat 
cruise of Millionaire’s Row, Lunch at 
Harry Cary’s Restaurant Broach Host 

and Souvenir.

• 2 Games at Wrigley Field 
• 2 Games in the Rangers’
brand new retractable roof
ballpark featuring Texas Live!
the adjacent entertainment 
complex also opening this year. 


